SRP2010DPA Series - Shielded Power Inductors
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT,
**H
ALO
GEN
 FR

Electrical Specifications @ 25 °C
Bourns Part No.
Inductance
@ 1 MHz / 1 V DCR
(mW)
Typ.
DCR
(mW)
Max.
Irms
(A)
Typ.
Isat
(A)
Typ.L (mH) Tol. %
SRP2010DPA-R47M 0.47 20  29  40 3.60 4.50
SRP2010DPA-R56M 0.56 20  42  57 3.00 4.00
SRP2010DPA-1R0M 1.0 20  57  70 2.60 3.40
SRP2010DPA-1R5M 1.5 20  83 110 2.10 2.80
SRP2010DPA-2R2M 2.2 20 137 168 1.60 2.20
SRP2010DPA-3R3M 3.3 20 202 225 1.40 1.90
SRP2010DPA-4R7M 4.7 20 315 360 1.10 1.50
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT
SELECTOR